@ Darlac

The cutting edge of gardening...

A tasmanian

independent
retailers

chargethrough>

GET READY FOR THE AUTUMN PRUNING SEASQN!

AN NN

AN

Expert quality products at affordable prices
Well-established brand in UK, available NOW in Oz
High quality products with limited lifetime guarantee
Winners of many prestigious awards in UK

(for quality & value)

Excellent retailer margins

Free stand on loan

Exclusive to Mr Fothergill’s

BEST SELLERS COLLECTION:
Total Retail Value:

;_|, UZYJ UU (INCINGSTY 40%
Total buy price: margin

o #
) 6 UJ _|.9 [EXCINGST)

v’ Stand Fits Into Gondola Ends
v’ Great For Stores With Limited Space
v Complimentary To Your Seed Sales

Autumn Speciality Tree &
Shrub Pruning Range DEAL:

Order 6 of any Speciality Tree &
Shrub Pruning Range tool and

receive 10% off your order. DPS002 COMPACT STAND
Dimensions:

Note: If you prefer to choose your own
collection of products, just order using the
Darlac order form attached.

2070mm (H) x 560mm (W)
X 495mm (D)

For any Darlac or packet seed queries, please contact our Customer Service team on (02) 4571 6200
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Darlac

The cutting edge of gardening...

Darlac Best Sellers Collection

ITEM
CODE

DP30

DP42

DP40

DP332

DP631

DP744

DP100F

DP1145

DP1850

DP118

DP300

DP474A

DP465

Grand
total

Item Name
Professional Pruner
Compact Snips
Compact Pruner

Compound Action Pruner

Buy

Retail
Price per price per Units

unit (ex unit

GST)
$8.70
$10.34
$9.25

$14.70

Professional Left Hand Pruner $8.70

Super Classic Ratvchet Pruner $10.34

Diamond Sharpener — Fine
Expert Leather Holster
Expert Topiary Shear
Sabre Tooth Folding Saw
Classic Shear

Telescopic Ratchet Lopper

Expanding Telescopic Rake
Large

$8.70

$11.43
$17.97
$13.61
$16.34

$35.43

$12.52

$178.03 $326.35

$15.95
$18.95
$16.95
$26.95
$15.95
$18.95
$15.95
$20.95
$32.95
$24.95
$29.95

$64.95

$§22.95

Per
(inc GST) carton

6

42

O

Total buy
price
(ex GST)
$52.20
$31.02
$27.75
$44.10
$26.10
$31.02
$26.10
$34.29
$53.91
$40.83

$49.02

$106.29

$37.56

$560.19

tasmanian
ependent
retailers

chargethrough>

Total retail

value Order
(inc GST) QTy
95.70

$56.85

$50.85

$80.85

$47.85

$56.85

$47.85

$62.85

$98.85

$74.85

$89.95

$194.85
$68.85

$1027.00

/
/

5
5/
/

For any Darlac queries, please contact our Customer Service team on (02) 4571 6200
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Speciality Tree & Shrub Pruning Range ) it cipmasy

Buy Retail

Price price per Units Total buy Total retail
ITEM per unit unit Per price value Order
CODE Item Name (ex GST) (inc GST) carton (ex GST) (inc GST) QTyY
DP900  Tri-Blade Shear $40.88 S74.95 6 $245.28 $449.70
DP164  Pocket Chain Saw $32.70 $59.95 6 $196.20 $359.70
DP1563 Tree Pruner $35.97 S$65.95 6 $215.82 $395.70
DP1570 Telescopic Pole $54.50 $99.95 6 $327.00 $599.70

ORDER 6 OF
ANY
SPECIALTY
ITEM FOR
10%
DISCOUNT!!

OFFER AVAILABLE TO 31/05/2020

Please tick your preferences below

Please send me the Darlac Narrow Range Best Sellers Collection

| will order my own selection (see order form attached)
| want the free Darlac display stand (DPS002)
| want the free Darlac headerboard (DPSHB)

| will be using my own fixture to display the products

: Please complete and return to: :
| Mr Fothergill’s Seeds Pty Ltd | Store: Store No.:
| 15B Walker Street = 7 . )
| South Windsor NSW 2756 & D) 1 Acc No.: Order No.:
1 Ph:02 4571 6200 | Fax: 02 4577 6892 X | Address:
I orders@fothergills.com.au | ’
e o oo o e e e e o mm mm mm Em Em o Em Em Em Em Em o ol

Postcode: Date:

(Tick)
Please supply my order in Phone:
(fill month) ]
Sighed:




@Lzild DARLAC RANGE 2019

PRODUCT
PRUNERS
DP30 PROFESSIONAL PRUNER $15.95
DP40 COMPACT PRUNER $16.95
DP42 COMPACT SNIPS $18.95
DP332 COMPOUND ACTION PRUNER $26.95
DP631 PROFESSIONAL LEFT HAND PRUNER $15.95
DP744 SUPER CLASSIC RATCHET PRUNER $18.95
SHEARS
DP300 CLASSIC SHEAR $29.95
DP812 TELESCOPIC EDGING SHEAR $54.95
DP900 TRIBLADE SHEAR $74.95
DP1400 EXPERT PRO SHEAR $62.95
DP1850 EXPERT TOPIARY SHEAR $32.95
HIGH PRUNING
DP1563 EXPERT GEARED BYPASS TREE PRUNER $65.95
DP1570 EXPERT 4.9M TELESCOPIC POLE $99.95
LOPPERS
DP474A TELESCOPIC RATCHET LOPPER $64.95
DP1020 EXPERT BYPASS LOPPER $69.95
SAWS
DP118 SABRE TOOTH FOLDING SAW $24.95
DP164 POCKET CHAIN SAW $59.95
MISC
DP100F DIAMOND SHARPENER - FINE GRADE $15.95
DP1145 EXPERT LEATHER HOLSTER $20.95
DP465 EXPANDING TELESCOPIC RAKE - LARGE $22.95
DP251 HAND BULB PLANTER $9.95
CUSIOMET: oot CUSIOMET SIGNGIUTES ...t
OFEr NG oo Date:
Cust. No: Taken By:

MR. FOTHERGILL'S SEEDS PTY LTD ABN 92 003 688 588
15B Walker Street, South Windsor NSW 2756 T: (02) 4571 6200 F:(02) 4577 6892  E: orders@fothergills.com.au W: www.mrfothergills.com.au

Form 01 20022019





