







GET READY FOR THE AUTUMN PRUNING SEASON!

- Expert quality products at affordable prices
- ✓ Well-established brand in UK, available NOW in Oz
- ✓ High quality products with limited lifetime guarantee
- Winners of many prestigious awards in UK (for quality & value)
- ✓ Excellent retailer margins
- Free stand on loan
- Exclusive to Mr Fothergill's

BEST SELLERS COLLECTION:

Total Retail Value:

\$1027.00 (incl. GST)

Total buy price:

\$560.19 (excl. 6ST)

40%

margin

- Stand Fits Into Gondola Ends
- ✓ Great For Stores With Limited Space
- ✓ Complimentary To Your Seed Sales

Autumn Speciality Tree & Shrub Pruning Range DEAL:

Order 6 of any Speciality Tree & Shrub Pruning Range tool and receive 10% off your order.

Note: If you prefer to choose your own collection of products, just order using the Darlac order form attached.



DPS002 COMPACT STAND Dimensions: 2070mm (H) x 560mm (W) x 495mm (D)









Darlac Best Sellers Collection

ITEM CODE	Item Name	Buy Price per unit (ex GST)	Retail price per unit (inc GST)	Per	Total buy price (ex GST)	Total retail value (inc GST)	Order QTY
DP30	Professional Pruner	\$8.70	\$15.95	6	\$52.20	95.70	
DP42	Compact Snips	\$10.34	\$18.95	3	\$31.02	\$56.85	
DP40	Compact Pruner	\$9.25	\$16.95	3	\$27.75	\$50.85	
DP332	Compound Action Pruner	\$14.70	\$26.95	3	\$44.10	\$80.85	
DP631	Professional Left Hand Pruner	\$8.70	\$15.95	3	\$26.10	\$47.85	
DP744	Super Classic Ratvchet Pruner	\$10.34	\$18.95	3	\$31.02	\$56.85	
DP100F	Diamond Sharpener – Fine	\$8.70	\$15.95	3	\$26.10	\$47.85	
DP1145	Expert Leather Holster	\$11.43	\$20.95	3	\$34.29	\$62.85	
DP1850	Expert Topiary Shear	\$17.97	\$32.95	3	\$53.91	\$98.85	
DP118	Sabre Tooth Folding Saw	\$13.61	\$24.95	3	\$40.83	\$74.85	
DP300	Classic Shear	\$16.34	\$29.95	3	\$49.02	\$89.95	
DP474A	Telescopic Ratchet Lopper	\$35.43	\$64.95	3	\$106.29	\$194.85	
DP465	Expanding Telescopic Rake Large	\$12.52	\$22.95	3	\$37.56	\$68.85	
Grand total		\$178.03	\$326.35	42	\$560.19	\$1027.00	









Speciality Tree & Shrub Pruning Range





ITEM CODE	Item Name	per unit	Retail price per unit (inc GST)	Per	Total buy price (ex GST)	Total retail value (inc GST)	Order QTY
DP900	Tri-Blade Shear	\$40.88	\$74.95	6	\$245.28	\$449.70	
DP164	Pocket Chain Saw	\$32.70	\$59.95	6	\$196.20	\$359.70	
DP1563	Tree Pruner	\$35.97	\$65.95	6	\$215.82	\$395.70	
DP1570	Telescopic Pole	\$54.50	\$99.95	6	\$327.00	\$599.70	





ORDER 6 OF ANY SPECIALTY ITEM FOR 10% DISCOUNT!!



OFFER AVAILABLE TO 31/05/2020

Please tick your preferences below	Tick
Please send me the Darlac Narrow Range Best Sellers Collection	
I will order my own selection (see order form attached)	
I want the free Darlac display stand (DPS002)	
I want the free Darlac headerboard (DPSHB)	
I will be using my own fixture to display the products	

i	Please complete and return to: Mr Fothergill's Seeds Pty Ltd
i	Mr Fothergill's Seeds Pty Ltd
	15B Walker Street
ı	South Windsor NSW 2756
I	Ph: 02 4571 6200 Fax: 02 4577 6892
I	orders@fothergills.com.au
•	

	(Tick)
Please supply my order in	
(fill month)	
(fill month)	

Store:	Store No.:
Acc No.:	_ Order No.:
Address:	
Postcode:	Date:
Phone:	
Signed:	





© Darlac DARLAC RANGE 2019

CODE	QTY	PRODUCT	RRP	
PRUNERS				
DP30		PROFESSIONAL PRUNER	\$15.95	
DP40		COMPACT PRUNER	\$16.95	
DP42		COMPACT SNIPS	\$18.95	
DP332		COMPOUND ACTION PRUNER	\$26.95	
DP631		PROFESSIONAL LEFT HAND PRUNER	\$15.95	
DP744		SUPER CLASSIC RATCHET PRUNER	\$18.95	
		SHEARS		
DP300		CLASSIC SHEAR	\$29.95	
DP812		TELESCOPIC EDGING SHEAR	\$54.95	
DP900		TRIBLADE SHEAR	\$74.95	
DP1400		EXPERT PRO SHEAR	\$62.95	
DP1850		EXPERT TOPIARY SHEAR	\$32.95	
		HIGH PRUNING		
DP1563		EXPERT GEARED BYPASS TREE PRUNER	\$65.95	
DP1570		EXPERT 4.9M TELESCOPIC POLE	\$99.95	
LOPPERS				
DP474A		TELESCOPIC RATCHET LOPPER	\$64.95	
DP1020		EXPERT BYPASS LOPPER	\$69.95	
	_	SAWS		
DP118		SABRE TOOTH FOLDING SAW	\$24.95	
DP164		POCKET CHAIN SAW	\$59.95	
MISC				
DP100F		DIAMOND SHARPENER - FINE GRADE	\$15.95	
DP1145		EXPERT LEATHER HOLSTER	\$20.95	
DP465		EXPANDING TELESCOPIC RAKE - LARGE	\$22.95	
DP251		HAND BULB PLANTER	\$9.95	

Customer:		Customer Signature:
Order No:		Date:
Cust No:	T.	aken By: